DOCUMENT TYPES (B) TO (L) (CONT'D)
PRIMARY CAPITAL LIMITED

PRIMARY CAPITAL III (FINANCE)
LIMITED

PRIMARY CAPITAL III (NOMINEES)
LIMITED

PRIMARY CARE CONSULTING LIMITED
PRIMARY CARE HEALTHCARE LTD.
PRIMARY CARE INITIATIVES
(MACCLESFIELD) LIMITED
PRIMARY CARE INITIATIVES
(MACCLESFIELD) LIMITED
PRIMARY CARE INITIATIVES
(MACCLESFIELD) LIMITED
PRIMARY CARE INITIATIVES
(MACCLESFIELD) LIMITED
PRIMARY CARE PARTNERS (NORTH EAST)
LIMITED
PRIMARY CARE PROPERTIES LIMITED
PRIMARY CARE PROPERTIES
(MANCHESTER) LIMITED
PRIMARY CARE SYSTEMS
PRIMARY CODE LIMITED
THE PRIMARY CONSULTANCY & TRAINING
LIMITED
THE PRIMARY CONSULTANCY & TRAINING
LIMITED
PRIMARY DEVELOPMENT LIMITED
PRIMARY DIETS LIMITED
PRIMARY DIETS LIMITED
PRIMARY EDUCATION LTD
PRIMARY ENGINE LIMITED
PRIMARY HEALTHCARE CONSULTANCY LTD
PRIMARY HEALTH PROPERTIES PLC
PRIMARY HOUSES MANAGEMENT
LIMITED (THE)
PRIMARY HOUSES MANAGEMENT
LIMITED (THE)
PRIMARY LANDSCAPES LIMITED
PRIMARY NETWORK SYSTEMS LIMITED
PRIMARY PPA LIMITED
PRIMARY PPA LIMITED
PRIMARY PROPERTIES
PRIMASYS LTD
PRIMA TECHNOLOGY GROUP CO., LTD
PRIMA TECHNOLOGY GROUP CO., LTD
PRIMA 200 FUNDCO NO 3 LIMITED
PRIMAVERA PROPERTIES (UK) LTD
PRIMAYER LIMITED
PRIME ACCOUNTANCY SOLUTIONS LIMITED
PRIME ACCOUNTANTS LTD
PRIME (AM) TRADING LTD
PRIME ANALYSIS UK LIMITED
PRIME AND CITY LTD
PRIME AND CITY LTD
PRIME ANGLING LIMITED
PRIMEAST LIMITED

(UK) LIMITED

(UK) LTD

02924207
05673177

05673183

10105514
11123759
04553739

04553739

04553739

04553739

04931176

04392750
05092893

05330952
07214283
08150030

08150030

02039615
03047205
03047205
08103669
08330153
10430690
03033634
01736377

01736377

06045617
03301975
11144971
11144971
06054291
07136254
07875728
07875728
07123368
04627898
02959100
06784111
05677083
07241035
06412370
11145615
11145615
09996813
02070444

(D1)
(D1)

(D4)
(D1)
(D4)
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11/01/2018
12/01/2018

12/01/2018

10/01/2018
16/01/2018
10/01/2018

10/01/2018
10/01/2018
10/01/2018
11/01/2018

15/01/2018
14/01/2018

15/01/2018
10/01/2018
15/01/2018

15/01/2018

12/01/2018
12/01/2018
12/01/2018
12/01/2018
11/01/2018
11/01/2018
16/01/2018
13/01/2018

13/01/2018

16/01/2018
15/01/2018
11/01/2018
11/01/2018
15/01/2018
13/01/2018
16/01/2018
16/01/2018
12/01/2018
16/01/2018
10/01/2018
10/01/2018
16/01/2018
10/01/2018
12/01/2018
11/01/2018
11/01/2018
11/01/2018
10/01/2018

PRIMARY ALLIANCE FOR COLLABORATIVE
ENGAGEMENT (PACE) LTD

PRIMARY BAGS LIMITED

PRIME AUTO REFINISHING LIMITED
PRIME AUTO TRADING LTD

PRIME AUTO TRADING LTD

PRIME BOOKKEEPING LIMITED

PRIME BUILDING CONSTRUCTION LTD
PRIMECAT LIMITED

PRIME CENTRUM LTD

PRIME CENTRUM LTD

PRIME CHANGE CONSULTING LIMITED
PRIME CHEMICALS LIMITED

PRIME CHOICE LIMITED

PRIME CHRISTMAS TREES LIMITED
PRIME CREATIVE LIMITED

PRIME DANCE MANAGEMENT LIMITED
PRIME DEALING VENTURES UK LTD
PRIME DELUX ONLINE LIMITED
PRIME DESIGN WINDOWS LTD

PRIME DESIGN WINDOWS LTD

PRIME DEVELOPMENTS (LEICESTER)
PRIME DISASTER RESPONSE LTD
PRIME ELECTRICAL LIMITED

PRIME ENGINEERING DEVELOPMENT
COMPANY LIMITED

PRIME ENGINEERING DEVELOPMENT
COMPANY LIMITED

PRIME EXCHANGE (UK) LTD

PRIME FM PROPERTY CARE LIMITED
PRIMEFORMAT LIMITED

PRIME FUELLING SYSTEMS LIMITED
PRIMEGLOBAL EMEA LIMITED

PRIME ISA BOND CO 2 LIMITED
PRIME ISA BOND CO 2 LIMITED
PRIME ISLE LIMITED

PRIME ISLE LIMITED

PRIME LIFE LIMITED

PRIMELIGHT FILMS LIMITED
PRIMELODGE LIMITED

PRIME LOGIC LIMITED

PRIME LONDON DEVELOPMENTS GROUP LTD
PRIME LONDON DEVELOPMENTS GROUP LTD
PRIME LONDON DEVELOPMENTS GROUP LTD
PRIME LONDON SERVICES LTD

PRIMEL TRADE NORWAY LIMITED

PRIMEL TRADE NORWAY INVEST LIMITED
PRIME MATCH LIMITED

PRIME MECHANICAL & BUILDING
SERVICES LTD

PRIME (MIDLANDS) LIMITED

PRIME NORFOLK PROPERTIES LIMITED
PRIME1l SOLUTION LTD

PRIME1l SOLUTION LTD

PRIME PLUMBING & HEATING NORTH

WEST LTD

LTD

10153062

08343371
09920545
11146962
11146962
07605542
09594194
07801920
09243121
09243121
08828763
02127756
02714310
05434207
02699537
08890382
09943893
08991557
11143692
11143692
07508909
08063349
05504700
08441054

08441054

05779768
09869759
02784840
03690374
01551690
11143964
11143964
09538914
09538914
02779611
06036110
09433749
07692629
11061976
11061976
11061976
10725605
09709109
09708934
10559335
10494109

10559279
09942036
09122655
09122655
10285871
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11/01/2018

10/01/2018
11/01/2018
12/01/2018
12/01/2018
10/01/2018
12/01/2018
15/01/2018
15/01/2018
15/01/2018
15/01/2018
10/01/2018
15/01/2018
10/01/2018
10/01/2018
16/01/2018
11/01/2018
11/01/2018
10/01/2018
10/01/2018
10/01/2018
10/01/2018
11/01/2018
16/01/2018

16/01/2018

12/01/2018
16/01/2018
12/01/2018
12/01/2018
12/01/2018
11/01/2018
11/01/2018
14/01/2018
14/01/2018
11/01/2018
15/01/2018
11/01/2018
15/01/2018
11/01/2018
11/01/2018
11/01/2018
16/01/2018
12/01/2018
12/01/2018
10/01/2018
16/01/2018

10/01/2018
16/01/2018
16/01/2018
16/01/2018
16/01/2018



