DOCUMENT TYPES (B) TO (L) (CONT'D)							
PRIMARY CAPITAL LIMITED	02924207	(D4)	11/01/2018	PRIMARY ALLIANCE FOR COLLABORATIVE	10153062	(D1)	11/01/2018
PRIMARY CAPITAL III (FINANCE)	05673177	. ,	12/01/2018	ENGAGEMENT (PACE) LTD	10133002	(DI)	11/01/2010
LIMITED	00070177	(21)	12/01/2010	PRIMARY BAGS LIMITED	08343371	(D4)	10/01/2018
PRIMARY CAPITAL III (NOMINEES)	05673183	(D4)	12/01/2018		09920545	. ,	11/01/2018
LIMITED		, ,	, , , , ,	PRIME AUTO TRADING LTD	11146962	. ,	12/01/2018
PRIMARY CARE CONSULTING LIMITED	10105514	(D1)	10/01/2018		11146962	. ,	12/01/2018
PRIMARY CARE HEALTHCARE LTD.	11123759	(D4)	16/01/2018	PRIME BOOKKEEPING LIMITED	07605542		10/01/2018
PRIMARY CARE INITIATIVES	04553739	(C2)	10/01/2018	PRIME BUILDING CONSTRUCTION LTD	09594194	(D1)	12/01/2018
(MACCLESFIELD) LIMITED				PRIMECAT LIMITED	07801920	(D1)	15/01/2018
PRIMARY CARE INITIATIVES	04553739	(C2)	10/01/2018	PRIME CENTRUM LTD	09243121	(C2)	15/01/2018
(MACCLESFIELD) LIMITED				PRIME CENTRUM LTD	09243121	(C2)	15/01/2018
PRIMARY CARE INITIATIVES	04553739	(C2)	10/01/2018	PRIME CHANGE CONSULTING LIMITED	08828763	(D4)	15/01/2018
(MACCLESFIELD) LIMITED				PRIME CHEMICALS LIMITED	02127756	(D4)	10/01/2018
PRIMARY CARE INITIATIVES	04553739	(C2)	10/01/2018	PRIME CHOICE LIMITED	02714310	(D1)	15/01/2018
(MACCLESFIELD) LIMITED				PRIME CHRISTMAS TREES LIMITED	05434207	(D1)	10/01/2018
PRIMARY CARE PARTNERS (NORTH EAST)	04931176	(D4)	11/01/2018	PRIME CREATIVE LIMITED	02699537	. ,	10/01/2018
LIMITED				PRIME DANCE MANAGEMENT LIMITED	08890382		16/01/2018
PRIMARY CARE PROPERTIES LIMITED	04392750	, ,	15/01/2018		09943893		11/01/2018
PRIMARY CARE PROPERTIES	05092893	(D1)	14/01/2018	PRIME DELUX ONLINE LIMITED	08991557	. ,	11/01/2018
(MANCHESTER) LIMITED				PRIME DESIGN WINDOWS LTD	11143692	, ,	10/01/2018
PRIMARY CARE SYSTEMS (UK) LIMITED	05330952	. ,		PRIME DESIGN WINDOWS LTD	11143692		10/01/2018
PRIMARY CODE LIMITED	07214283	' '	10/01/2018	PRIME DEVELOPMENTS (LEICESTER) LTD	07508909		10/01/2018
THE PRIMARY CONSULTANCY & TRAINING	08150030	(D4)	15/01/2018	PRIME DISASTER RESPONSE LTD	08063349		10/01/2018
LIMITED	00450000		45/04/0040	PRIME ELECTRICAL LIMITED	05504700	. ,	11/01/2018
THE PRIMARY CONSULTANCY & TRAINING LIMITED	08150030	(C3)	15/01/2018	PRIME ENGINEERING DEVELOPMENT COMPANY LIMITED	08441054	(B4)	16/01/2018
PRIMARY DEVELOPMENT LIMITED	02039615	(D1)	12/01/2018	PRIME ENGINEERING DEVELOPMENT	08441054	(B4)	16/01/2018
PRIMARY DIETS LIMITED	03047205	(C2)	12/01/2018	COMPANY LIMITED			
PRIMARY DIETS LIMITED	03047205	(C2)	12/01/2018	PRIME EXCHANGE (UK) LTD	05779768	(D1)	12/01/2018
PRIMARY EDUCATION LTD	08103669	. ,	12/01/2018	PRIME FM PROPERTY CARE LIMITED	09869759	. ,	16/01/2018
PRIMARY ENGINE LIMITED	08330153	. ,	11/01/2018	PRIMEFORMAT LIMITED	02784840	. ,	12/01/2018
PRIMARY HEALTHCARE CONSULTANCY LTD	10430690	. ,	11/01/2018	PRIME FUELLING SYSTEMS LIMITED	03690374	. ,	12/01/2018
PRIMARY HEALTH PROPERTIES PLC	03033634	. ,	16/01/2018	PRIMEGLOBAL EMEA LIMITED	01551690	. ,	12/01/2018
PRIMARY HOUSES MANAGEMENT	01736377	(D4)	13/01/2018	PRIME ISA BOND CO 2 LIMITED	11143964		11/01/2018
LIMITED (THE)				PRIME ISA BOND CO 2 LIMITED	11143964		11/01/2018
PRIMARY HOUSES MANAGEMENT	01736377	(C2)	13/01/2018	PRIME ISLE LIMITED	09538914		14/01/2018
LIMITED (THE)			/ /	PRIME ISLE LIMITED	09538914	. ,	14/01/2018
PRIMARY LANDSCAPES LIMITED	06045617		16/01/2018	PRIME LIFE LIMITED	02779611		11/01/2018
PRIMARY NETWORK SYSTEMS LIMITED	03301975		15/01/2018	PRIMELIGHT FILMS LIMITED	06036110		15/01/2018
PRIMARY PPA LIMITED	11144971		11/01/2018	PRIMELODGE LIMITED	09433749		11/01/2018
PRIMARY PPA LIMITED	11144971		11/01/2018	PRIME LOGIC LIMITED	07692629		15/01/2018
PRIMARY PROPERTIES (UK) LTD	06054291	. ,	15/01/2018		11061976	, ,	11/01/2018
PRIMASYS LTD	07136254	٠, ,	13/01/2018		11061976		11/01/2018
PRIMA TECHNOLOGY GROUP CO., LTD	07875728	, ,	16/01/2018	PRIME LONDON CERVICES LED			11/01/2018 16/01/2018
PRIMA TECHNOLOGY GROUP CO., LTD PRIMA 200 FUNDCO NO 3 LIMITED	07875728		16/01/2018	PRIME LONDON SERVICES LTD PRIMEL TRADE NORWAY LIMITED	10725605	, ,	
PRIMA 200 FUNDOO NO 3 LIMITED PRIMAVERA PROPERTIES (UK) LTD	07123368 04627898	. ,	12/01/2018 16/01/2018	PRIMEL TRADE NORWAY LIMITED PRIMEL TRADE NORWAY INVEST LIMITED	09709109 09708934	. ,	12/01/2018 12/01/2018
PRIMAYER LIMITED	02959100	. ,	10/01/2018	PRIME MATCH LIMITED	10559335	٠,	10/01/2018
PRIME ACCOUNTANCY SOLUTIONS LIMITED			10/01/2018		10494109		16/01/2018
PRIME ACCOUNTANTS LTD	05677083		16/01/2018	SERVICES LTD	10171107	(54)	10/01/2010
PRIME (AM) TRADING LTD	07241035		10/01/2018	PRIME (MIDLANDS) LIMITED	10559279	(D4)	10/01/2018
PRIME (AM) TRADING LID PRIME ANALYSIS UK LIMITED	06412370		12/01/2018	PRIME NORFOLK PROPERTIES LIMITED	09942036		16/01/2018
PRIME AND CITY LTD	11145615		11/01/2018	PRIME1 SOLUTION LTD	09122655		16/01/2018
PRIME AND CITY LTD	11145615		11/01/2018	PRIME1 SOLUTION LTD	09122655		16/01/2018
PRIME AND CITT BID PRIME ANGLING LIMITED	09996813	, ,	11/01/2018	PRIME PLUMBING & HEATING NORTH	10285871	, ,	16/01/2018
PRIMEAST LIMITED	02070444		10/01/2018	WEST LTD	_0200071	(21)	_0,01,2010
		()	., ,	- <del></del>			